

Date: 11th April, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1,
Block - G, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E) Mumbai — 400051
Fax No. (022) 2659 8237 / 8238 / 66418124 / 8125

(Scrip ID: PAEL)

BSE Limited (Scrip Code - 517230)

(Formerly Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.) Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai —- 400001 Fax No. (022) 2272 3353

Dear sir/madam

This has reference to disclosure made under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulations, 2015, as amended, in Form C, on 28/03/2022. In this regard please find enclosed herewith revised disclosure in Form 'C' as received from Pritam A. Doshi, one of the Promoters of the Company.

Kindly take the note of the same.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For PAE Limited.

(Sujitlal Lohar)

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Membership no.: 68229

PRITAM A. DOSHI

2 A Windcliffe, 50-D, Peddar Road, Mumbai 400 026. India. Mobile: 9819157799.

Date: 11th April, 2022

PAE Ltd. C/o Regus,Level 1, Block A, Shivsagar Estate, Dr.Annie Beasant Road,Worli Mumbai 400 018

Dear sir/madam

This has reference to disclosure made to the company in FORM C on 26/03/2022, in this regard I hereby submit **revised disclosure** as details regarding the no. of shares held before and after the <u>disposal of shares</u> (on 24/03/2022) were wrongly showed, due to miscalculations, in the aforesaid form.

Kindly take the revised disclosure on your record and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

Pritam A. Doshi

Encl: As above.

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: PAE LIMITED ISIN of the company: INE766A01018

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, 8. address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoter/m ember of the promoter group/desig nated person/ Director s/immediate relative to/others etc.)	Type of securiti es	•	Type of securities (for eg Shares, Warrants, Convertib le Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/Others specify)	Securities acquisition/	held post disposal		otment- juisition shares,	as menuments Date of firm of the company Company	Mode of acquisition /disposal (on market) public/rights/preferential offer/off market/ inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)		Trading in derivativ Type Contract of specificat contract ons		Notional Number				Exchange on which the trade was executed
1	2	3		5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	size)		size)	22
PRITAM ARVIND DOSHI PAN# ABEPD0338B DIN#00015302 2A, WINDCLIFFE, 50D PEDDAR ROAD, MUMBAI 400026	PROMOTER	SHARES	12,58,372 (12.08%)	SHARES		61,13,250		SHARES	2,83,372 (2.72%)	24/03/2022	24/03/2022	26/03/2022 (Date of	INTER SE TRASNFER AMONG PROMOTERS	BSE	NA NA	NA NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA NA

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as

mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

NOTE: The original disclosure (regarding sale of shares on 24/03/2022)was made on 26/03/2022 and the revised disclosure was made on 11/04/2022.

fuctum A. Dashi Name & Signature: Pritam A Doshi

Chairman & Managing Director Designation:

11/04/2021 Date: Place: Mumbai